
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

January 13, 2015

800005

256.70

73

1

225.00

62

2

152.20

38

8Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

January 13, 2015

900273

136.22

158

155

229.36

118

167

240.07

100

81

257.92

89

170

308.47

73

46

303.45

59

8

260.00

45

627Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

January 12, 2015

2535

126.20

194

053

240.48

100

90

232.32

89

83

244.22

72

16

256.67

59

6

203.40

42

248Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

January 12, 2015

1469617

137.45

147

126

211.96

120

130

225.97

102

242

234.21

86

169

255.30

74

180

304.25

60

5

325.00

43

852Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

January 12, 2015

11

83.00

190

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

January 12, 2015

414

113.67

113

2

143.89

142

1

134.00

108

0028

239.30

54

6

178.37

46

37Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

January 10, 2015

8238

131.69

126

09

226.29

98

9

245.10

88

15

240.39

75

1

285.00

60

10

320.00

47

44Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

January 08, 2015

15521

147.12

145

36

243.93

120

35

242.58

99

19

246.68

90

16

280.00

75

28

343.92

59

0134Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Aylmer Livestock

January 07, 2015

202

82.19

214

000002Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

December 16, 2014

23604

138.75

139

2

206.75

96

7

231.67

83

60

237.10

71

118

287.86

60

45

299.23

46

236Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


